CLUB MENSAJERAS DE LA PAZ

MATAPORQUERAS
MATAPORQUERAS REGIONAL

Fecha23/05/15
Modalidad Gran Fondo

Palomar mas cercan@26316
Club Participantes 1

Codigo: D1509

Hora de Suelta: 08:00

Ordenada4747752,57
Abscisa: 406117,45

Palomas Encestad 185 100 % =185 Huso 30
Socios Participantesl9
Club : MENSAJERAS DE LA PAZ

Ne Pais Anilla O/ClI D ZIf Socio Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos  Coef

1 Esp 13-208257 1/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 16:42:34 1 735766 1407,9830 1.000,00 0,0073

2  Esp 13-198737 1/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 16:38:45 1 726316 1400,1272 994,42 0,0149

3  Esp 13-207956 1/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 16:45:46 1 735235 1398,4036 993,20 0,0221

4 Esp 13-209728 1/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 16:46:21 1 735701 1397,7410 992,73 0,0294

5 Esp 12-2924  1/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 16:49:02 1 738127 1395,2353 990,95 0,0366

6 Esp 11-184161 2/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 16:49:03 1 738127 1395,1914 990,91 0,0439

7 Esp 13-207163 1/7 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 16:49:47 1 738420 1393,8151 989,94 0,0512

8 Esp 12-15416 1/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 16:46:10 1 733274 1393,6136 989,79 0,0590

9 Esp 14-205079 2/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 16:50:46 1 735766 1386,2306 984,55 0,0661
10 Esp 12-69310 1/10 D1 PALOMAR BRAVO 16:51:53 1 734669 1381,2597 981,02 0,0736
11  Esp 10-40000 1/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 16:54:17 1 736958 1379,3393 979,66 0,0807
12 Esp 09-24614 3/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 16:56:01 1 738127 1377,0579 978,04 0,0879
13  Esp 14-187246 1/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 16:53:01 1 733274 1375,7037 977,07 0,0958
14 Esp 12-13463 2/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 16:48:02 1 726316 1375,5116 976,94 0,1042
15 Esp 14-187593 1/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 16:57:44 1 739611 1375,4234 976,88 0,1096
16 Esp 13-208056 3/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 16:48:13 1 726316 1375,0342 976,60 0,1191
17 Esp 10-36278 2/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 16:59:40 1 739611 1370,4960 973,38 0,1242
18 Esp 12-15104 1/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 16:59:08 1 734586 1362,5312 967,72 10,1325
19 Esp 14-204700 2/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:01:31 1 735235 1357,7311 964,31 0,1397
20 Esp 13-207904 3/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:03:46 1 735235 1352,1130 960,32 0,1470
21 Esp 13-209883 1/9 D1 BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO 17:03:56 1 734669 1350,6600 959,29 0,1545
22 Esp 13-209207 2/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 17:04:46 1 734586 1348,4415 957,71 0,1619
23  Esp 12-2920  4/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:07:32 1 738127 1348,0933 957,46 0,1684
24 Esp 13-208162 1/9 D1 TOMAS OTERO PICARDO 17:06:00 1 733903 1344,1429 954,66 0,1768
25 Esp 13-208046 4/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 17:02:41 1 726316 1338,3790 950,56 0,1861
26 Esp 13-209050 2/10 D1 PALOMAR BRAVO 17:09:56 1 734669 1335,9237 948,82 10,1913
27 Esp 14-186000 1/10 D1 FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL 17:13:06 1 736736 1332,0105 946,04 0,1981
28 Esp 13-209559 2/9 D1 BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO 17:16:15 1 734669 1320,7533 938,05 0,2060
29 Esp 14-203861 2/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 17:20:33 1 735701 1312,4628 932,16 10,2131
30 Esp 13-214694 5/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:24:41 1 738127 1307,1503 928,39 0,2197
31 Esp 13-209809 3/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 17:26:42 1 739611 1305,1191 926,94 0,2266
32  Esp 14-204053 3/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 17:23:23 1 734586 1303,8831 926,06 0,2355
33  Esp 14-203915 4/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:25:34 1 735235 1299,9953 923,30 10,2426
34 Esp 12-69152 2/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 17:27:36 1 736958 1298,3756 922,15 0,2494
35 Esp 13-207912 5/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:26:33 1 735235 1297,7389 921,70 10,2573
36 Esp 13-208265 3/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 17:27:25 1 735701 1296,5798 920,88 10,2645
37 Esp 14-205167 3/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 17:27:41 1 735766 1296,0835 920,52 0,2718
38 Esp 13-208184 2/9 D1 TOMAS OTERO PICARDO 17:27:04 1 733903 1294,2076 919,19 10,2799
39 Esp 12-13489 5/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 17:21:49 1 726316 1292,7990 918,19 0,2902
40 Esp 10-39907 6/10 D1 PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA 17:31:20 1 738127 1291,9358 917,58 0,2929
41 Esp 14-204098 4/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 17:28:54 1 734586 1291,2392 917,08 10,3017
42  Esp 14-205071 6/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 17:29:38 1 735235 1290,7145 916,71 0,3088
43  Esp 12-2998  3/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 17:31:59 1 736958 1288,4257 915,09 0,3154
44  Esp 14-230005 3/9 D1 BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO 17:31:12 1 734669 1286,1852 913,49 0,3237
45 Esp 11-201874 6/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 17:24:57 1 726316 1285,6288 913,10 10,3349
46  Esp 14-230036 3/10 D1 PALOMAR BRAVO 17:31:55 1 734669 1284,5735 912,35 10,3384
47 Esp 12-2951  4/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 17:34:20 1 736958 1283,1538 911,34 0,3447
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Socio
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
PALOMAR BRAVO
CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN
TANDEM EL CANON
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
TANDEM EL CANON
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
PALOMAR BRAVO
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
PALOMAR BRAVO
PEDRO MARTINEZ BRAZA
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO
VALERO MARTIN GONZALO
BRAVO RODRIGUEZ LAZARO
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D.
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE
PALOMAR BRAVO
PALOMAR BRAVO
BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO
TOMAS OTERO PICARDO
GRANDAL REULA MANUEL
GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL
ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ
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18:48:14
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18:51:33
18:53:08
18:55:02
18:54:55
18:59:45
19:00:36
18:58:41
19:09:02
19:04:34
19:04:35
19:06:42
19:09:02
19:20:57
19:15:03
19:21:12
19:21:56
19:25:49
19:30:03
19:32:56
19:48:29
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Dist
733903
736736
736736
738420
734669
726316
735235
753186
733274
738420
738127
736736
739611
734669
736958
753186
734669
753186
735701
734669
733274
733274
738127
738420
753186
733274
734669
735235
734669
733903
733274
729800
736958
738420
738127
736736
733903
734669
738420
753186
734669
738127
733274
736736
735766
733274
733274
734586
734669
735766
733903
738420
736958
733903
739611
734669
734669
736958
733903
738420
729800
735766
733274
735766
736736
736736
753186

Veloc

1283,0455
1279,0538
1278,3141
1276,8805
1276,4273
1275,9548
1273,6471
1272,9904
1260,4607
1253,3296
1252,2283
1244,5899
1241,2705
1240,8203
1229,7664
1225,4565
1221,9704
1220,8548
1219,2592
1212,4251
1206,3387
1201,2991
1199,5547
1195,8864
1195,1855
1193,4134
1190,7437
1190,4374
1189,9401
1180,2230
1178,5481
1177,1917
1172,8775
1157,5796
1157,5118
1155,0286
1154,8419
1152,4521
1150,6948
1150,1071
1142,6238
1142,4331
1139,7435
1138,1369
1131,4820
1131,1868
1130,1988
1127,4438
1124,8377
1123,2482
1120,6036
1119,2421
1115,5889
1114,1955
1105,4920
1105,4858
1105,4581
1105,3817
1096,9588
1084,3968
1081,1051
1080,1013
1075,2855
1072,8304
1067,6545
1063,2119
1063,0963

Puntos
911,26
908,43
907,90
906,89
906,56
906,23
904,59

1.000,00
895,22
890,16
889,38
883,95
881,59
881,28
873,42
962,66
867,89
959,04
865,96
861,11
856,78
853,21
851,97
849,36
938,88
847,60
845,71
845,49
845,14
838,24
837,05
836,08
833,02
822,15
822,11
820,34
820,21
818,51
817,26
903,47
811,53
811,40
809,49
808,35
803,62
803,41
802,71
800,75
798,90
797,77
795,89
794,93
792,33
791,34
785,16
785,16
785,14
785,08
779,10
770,18
767,84
767,13
763,71
761,96
758,29
755,13
835,12

Coef

0,3535
0,3595
0,3668
0,3733
0,3826
0,3944
0,3970
0,3947
0,4128
0,4173
0,4247
0,4329
0,4385
0,4488
0,4548
0,4521
0,4709
0,4665
0,4849
0,4930
0,5013
0,5086
0,5126
0,5197
0,5167
0,5381
0,5445
0,5514
0,5592
0,5671
0,5750
0,5851
0,5868
0,5929
0,6005
0,6090
0,6187
0,6254
0,6295
0,6244
0,6475
0,6518
0,6634
0,6677
0,6759
0,6856
0,6929
0,6991
0,7063
0,7126
0,7218
0,7247
0,7335
0,7439
0,7455
0,7578
0,7652
0,7701
0,7807
0,7833
0,7999
0,8008
0,8109
0,8155
0,8217
0,8291
0,8181



MATAPORQUERAS D1509 23/05/15

164 Esp 11-201864 10/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 11:21:14
165 Esp 14-185849 6/6 D1 GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS 08:52:27

726316 353,7426 251,24 1,2205
729800 257,8389 183,13 11,2221

No Pais Anilla O/ClI D ZIf Socio Hora Dia Dist Veloc Puntos Coef
115 Esp 13-198733 8/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 19:26:16 1 726316 1058,3583 751,68 0,8559
116 Esp 14-203856 5/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 19:43:05 1 735701 1046,3923 743,19 0,8523
117 Esp 13-207069 9/9 D1 TANDEM EL CANON 19:47:27 1 735235 1039,2734 738,13  0,8602
118 Esp 13-208969 8/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 19:58:21 1 735766 1024,2431 727,45 0,8669
119 Esp 13-208977 5/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 20:14:39 1 733274 998,1256 708,90 0,8772
120 Esp 12-15039 6/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 20:18:24 1 734586 994,8348 706,57 0,8830
121 Esp 14-204801 6/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 20:18:46 1 733274 992,5637 704,95 0,8920
122 Esp 12-4755  1/5 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 20:25:34 1 736552 987,9090 701,65 0,8953
123 Esp 12-13331 6/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 20:37:20 1 739611 976,5990 693,62 0,8989
124 Esp 14-204936 9/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 20:34:23 1 735766 975,3198 692,71 0,9110
125 Esp 11-201359 7/10 D2 ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ 20:52:42 1 753186 974,7457 765,71 0,8971
126 Esp 13-207288 9/10 D1 FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL 20:42:02 1 736736 966,8015 686,66 0,9245
127 Esp 13-208119 9/9 D1 TOMAS OTERO PICARDO 20:41:28 1 733903 963,8006 684,53 0,9354
128 Esp 14-185994 10/10 D1 FERNANDEZ CALVENTE RAFAEL 20:58:54 1 736736 945,8660 671,79 0,9391
129 Esp 12-69127 7/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 20:58:00 1 734586 944,1979 670,60 0,9492
130 Esp 14-204043 8/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 21:03:07 1 734586 938,0288 666,22 0,9566
131 Esp 14-204737 8/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 21:02:17 1 733274 937,3496 665,74 0,9657
132 Esp 12-13471 9/10 D1 CANTERO RESINO JOAQUIN 21:03:06 1 726316 927,4882 658,74 0,9824
133  Esp 12-15414 7/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 21:13:12 1 733274 924,4491 656,58 0,9804
134 Esp 13-205549 8/10 D2 ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ 21:43:15 1 753186 914,8934 718,70  0,9617
135 Esp 14-204016 9/9 D1 VALERO MARTIN GONZALO 07:27:47 2 734586 821,8838 583,73 0,9934
136 Esp 11-201304 9/10 D2 ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ 08:10:15 2 753186 804,4710 631,95 0,9760
137 Esp 13-207128 4/5 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 08:03:18 2 738420 794,5981 564,35 1,0029
138 Esp 12-13343 7/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 08:37:19 2 739611 767,7756 545,30 1,0086
139 Esp 12-4741  2/5 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 08:34:37 2 736552 766,7491 544,57 1,0201
140 Esp 12-13346 8/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 08:44:14 2 739611 762,3022 541,41 1,0232
141 Esp 14-185865 3/6 D1 GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS 08:35:04 2 729800 759,3646 539,33 1,0443
142 Esp 13-205575 10/10 D2 ANTONIO CHIRINO BERMUDEZ 09:21:13 2 753186 747,7895 587,43 1,0191
143 Esp 12-15585 10/10 D1 MARTINEZ ONETO MANUEL 09:27:36 2 735766 725,8929 515,56 1,0506
144 Esp 13-207334 9/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 09:32:34 2 736958 723,5246 513,87 1,0562
145 Esp 12-15511 6/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 09:35:21 2 735701 720,3221 511,60 1,0654
146 Esp 13-207110 6/7 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 09:43:44 2 738420 717,0983 509,31 1,0688
147 Esp 13-214968 3/5 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 09:51:07 2 736552 710,1920 504,40 1,0788
148 Esp 13-209473 8/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 09:57:48 2 733274 702,5034 498,94 11,0910
149 Esp 14-205451 4/6 D1 GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS 09:53:37 2 729800 701,9895 498,58 1,1036
150 Esp 13-207436 4/5 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 10:07:02 2 736552 699,4574 496,78 1,1008
151 Esp 13-209007 9/10 D1 PALOMAR BRAVO 10:07:49 2 734669 697,1507 49514 1,1110
152 Esp 13-208287 7/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 10:22:08 2 735701 688,7726 489,19 1,1168
153 Esp 13-206777 5/6 D1 GUERRERO BERNABE JUAN JESUS 10:19:08 2 729800 685,1724 486,63 11,1332
154 Esp 11-200285 7/7 D1 GRANDAL REULA MANUEL 10:36:01 2 738420 682,4479 484,70 11,1273
155 Esp 13-207311 10/10 D1 BUTRON FERNANDEZ FRANCISCO 11:50:48 2 736958 637,0660 452,47 11,1369
156 Esp 13-214963 5/5 D1 SAN MARTIN SAUCEDO 13:11:15 2 736552 595,3138 422,81 11,1449
157 Esp 13-209497 9/9 D1 SANCHEZ BAIZAN PEDRO 14:01:16 2 733274 569,6357 404,58 1,1573
158 Esp 14-230046 10/10 D1 PALOMAR BRAVO 14:16:14 2 734669 564,1608 400,69 1,1625
159 Esp 13-208261 8/8 D1 BAUTI MARTINEZ JOSE 15:25:32 2 735701 536,4077 380,98 11,1682
160 Esp 13-209835 9/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 17:22:19 2 739611 496,9446 352,95 11,1694
161 Esp 13-209828 10/10 D1 BUSTAMANTE MOREJON JOSE 22:00:14 2 739611 419,0431 297,62 11,1767
162 Esp 14-204756 9/9 D1 JOSE DEL M ORTELLS SANCHEZ 09:00:32 3 733274 383,4040 272,31 1,1942
163 Esp 11-184040 5/5 D1 GRANDAL REYES MANUEL D. 10:29:25 3 738420 368,9487 262,04 11,1932
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